#3461 Tenor skole

Mandag - fredag

Ukedager

Tenor skole
Moenveien

Slitu

Morenen syd
Ostereng
Smestad

Folkenborgveien
Mysen stasjon

3
145
s

Onsdag
Mandag, Torsdag, Fredag
Kun skoledager

3

12:20
12:26
12:38
12:40
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:55

145

13:15
13:21
13:33
13:35
13:43
13:44
13:45
13:50

Gyldig: 14.08.2023 - 16.06.2024



