461 Tenor skole

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025

Mandag - fredag	s	s						
Ukedager	4	5	 	 	 	 	 	
Tenor skole	12:20	13:15	 	 	 	 	 	
Moenveien	12:26	13:21	 	 	 	 	 	
Slitu	12:38	13:33	 	 	 	 	 	
Morenen syd	12:40	13:35	 	 	 	 	 	
Østereng	12:48	13:43	 	 	 	 	 	
Smestad	12:49	13:44	 	 	 	 	 	
Folkenborgveien	12:50	13:45	 	 	 	 	 	
Mysen stasjon	12:55	13:50	 	 	 	 	 	

- 4 Torsdag
- 5 Fredag
- s Kun skoledager